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L—2 BitRREFMAE 12:17:21

ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/05 11:10 .
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-5) BBULFHESIShELLL !
1 46.295 +6.470 12:20:29.199
2 41.208 +1.383 12:21:10.407
3 40.974 +1.149 12:21:51.381
4 40.341 +0.516 12:22:31.722
5 40.855 +1.030 12:23:12.577
6 40.982 +1.157 12:23:53.559
7 40.823 +0.998 12:24:34.382
8 41.044 +1.219 12:25:15.426
9 40.572 +0.747 12:25:55.998
10 40.537 +0.712 12:26:36.535
11 41.304 +1.479 12:27:17.839
12 41.616 +1.791 12:27:59.455
13 40.478 +0.653 12:28:39.933
14 40.729 +0.904 12:29:20.662
15 40.772 +0.947 12:30:01.434
16 40.969 +1.144 12:30:42.403
17 40.560 +0.735 12:31:22.963
18 40.723 +0.898 12:32:03.686
19 41.619 +1.794 12:32:45.305
20 41.469 +1.644 12:33:26.774
21 1:51.756 +1:11.931 12:35:18.530
22 42.380 +2.555 12:36:00.910
23 40.767 +0.942 12:36:41.677
24 40.147 +0.322 12:37:21.824
25 41.933 +2.108 12:38:03.757
26 40.177 +0.352 12:38:43.934
27 40.264 +0.439 12:39:24.198
28 40.046 +0.221 12:40:04.244
29 40.027 +0.202 12:40:44.271
30 41.387 +1.562 12:41:25.658
31 40.239 +0.414 12:42:05.897
32 40.105 +0.280 12:42:46.002
33 40.171 +0.346 12:43:26.173
34 39.825 12:44:05.998
35 40.070 +0.245 12:44:46.068
36 40.005 +0.180 12:45:26.073
37 40.301 +0.476 12:46:06.374
38 40.274 +0.449 12:46:46.648
39 40.118 +0.293 12:47:26.766
40 39.925 +0.100 12:48:06.691
41 39.935 +0.110 12:48:46.626
42 39.972 +0.147 12:49:26.598
43 39.949 +0.124 12:50:06.547
44 40.081 +0.256 12:50:46.628
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